
 

Cumann Lúthchleas Gael 
Bórd Chontae Úibh Fháilí 

 
 

Please accept this notice as the Fogra Oifigiúil for the games listed here under 

 

Wednesday 27th April  
 

U16 Hurling League Group 2  
 

Tullamore v Coolderry  O’Brien Pk 7pm  Adam Kinahan  

 

Thursday 28th April  
 

U14 Féile Hurling League Semi Finals (Extra Time must be played)   

 

Saturday 30th April  
 

Division 1 Hurling League  
 

Kilcormac/ 

Killoughey v Coolderry  Kilcormac 4pm  Kieran Dooley  

 

Sunday 1st May 

 

Division 2 Hurling League  
 

Brosna  

Gaels  v Coolderry  Ballycumber 10.30am Noel Flynn  

 

Monday 2nd May  
 

U14 Féile Hurling Final (Extra Time must be played)  
 

Minor Hurling League Finals 
 

Wednesday 4th May  
 

 

U16 Hurling League  
 

Coolderry v Shinrone  Coolderry 7.30pm  Paddy Kirwan  

  

   



Saturday 7th May  
 

Molloy Environmental System Junior Hurling 

Championships/Competition  

 

Tuesday 10th May – Wednesday 11th May – Thursday 12th May  

 
Hurling Leagues  

 

Monday 16th May  
 

U16 Hurling Championship 
 


